LM
C7
22
1
&N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
LMC7221
Tiny CMOS Comparator with
Drain Output

5-Pin SOT23-5
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Ordering NSC Drawing Package Transport
Information Number Marking Media
8-Pin DIP LMC7221AIN N08E LMC7221AIN Rails
8-Pin DIP LMC7221BIN N08E LMC7221BIN Rails
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LMC7221AIM5 MA05A C01A 250 Units on Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LMC7221BIM5 MA05A C01B 250 Units on Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LMC7221AIM5X MA05A C01A 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LMC7221BIM5X MA05A C01B 3k Units Tape and Reel
3-144